FOR USE IN PATIENT CARE AREAS
OF HEALTH CARE FACILITIES
Medical Grade
Power Strips
Standard, Surge Protective and
with Load Monitoring       Inform™
Technology
Conforms to UL 1363A, UL 60601-1,

800-779-2660 | 941-342-7725
Ordering Information
Stock Configurations Current Rating AC Power
Cord Length 2 Outlet 4 Outlet 6 Outlet
Medical Grade Power Strips
15 A
(12 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-1N7 5304M-1N7 5306M-1N7
15 Feet 5302M-1N5 5304M-1N5 5306M-1N5
20 A
(16 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-2N7 5304M-2N7 5306M-2N7
15 Feet 5302M-2N5 5304M-2N5 5306M-2N5
Surge Protective
Medical Grade Power Strips
15 A
(12 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-1S7 5304M-1S7 5306M-1S7
15 Feet 5302M-1S5 5304M-1S5 5306M-1S5
20 A
(16 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-2S7 5304M-2S7 5306M-2S7
15 Feet 5302M-2S5 5304M-2S5 5306M-2S5
Medical Grade Power Strips
with Load Monitoring
Inform™ Technology
15 A